
Jibeset.net Yacht Racing Information - Finish Estimates:
07/12/23 07:56:01

ALL TIMES ARE PACIFIC {Daylight} TIME. Elapsed time does not include RC penalites or redress adjustments

Speed made good (SMG) over:  6 hours   12 hours   18 hours   24 hours   48 hours   72 hours  
 Include Details - current position, DMG, SMG, DTG, TTG, boats not finished and no longer racing, and comparison charts

Estimated Finish Details

Sail
Number Name Status Fleet Finish Time Elapsed

Time
Corrrected

Time
Race
Rating Comments

Estimated finishes Overall

Fleet: 10 --- Monohull

8538 GREEN BUFFALO Finished 02 07/07/23 22:53:23 12:12:43:23 9:17:00:03 115 SMG < 0.01

4 SOLSTICE Finished 02 07/08/23 01:43:24 12:15:33:24 9:19:50:04 115 SMG < 0.01

119 ELIZABETH ANN Finished 01 07/10/23 07:03:18 14:21:03:18 9:22:05:58 202 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

88 HULA Finished 01 07/10/23 06:42:33 14:20:42:33 9:22:20:33 201 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

57663 SIREN Finished 03 07/08/23 14:53:43 13:04:33:43 9:22:49:43 132 Position older than 12 hrs

115 THE PORK CHOP
EXPRESS Finished 03 07/08/23 18:55:20 13:08:35:20 10:04:37:20 129 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <

0.01

41729 PERPLEXITY Finished 04 07/08/23 00:03:33 12:13:33:33 10:06:47:33 93 SMG < 0.01

207 TORTUGA Finished 01 07/11/23 03:58:07 15:17:58:07 10:20:11:27 200 Position older than 12 hrs

12012 REVERIE Finished 02 07/09/23 00:03:47 13:13:53:47 10:20:31:47 111 Position older than 12 hrs

7 GWENDOLYN Finished 03 07/08/23 20:09:47 13:09:49:47 10:21:45:47 102 Position older than 12 hrs

52879 JAMANI Finished 04 07/08/23 09:33:04 12:23:03:04 11:10:32:24 62 Position older than 12 hrs

49143 INISCAW Finished 03 07/10/23 22:01:02 15:11:41:02 11:19:21:02 150 Position older than 12 hrs

none EOS Finished 01 07/11/23 14:13:04 16:04:13:04 11:19:23:44 178 Position older than 12 hrs

can1702 ELMACH Finished 04 07/09/23 12:50:02 14:02:20:02 11:19:34:02 93 SMG < 0.01

usa35020 SUCH FAST Finished 04 07/08/23 03:47:31 12:17:17:31 11:21:51:31 33 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

305 HORIZON Finished 01 07/12/23 00:44:16 16:14:44:16 12:07:05:36 176

Estimated Finishes by Fleets
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Fleet: 01 --- Kanaloa

119 ELIZABETH ANN Finished 01 07/10/23 07:03:18 14:21:03:18 9:22:05:58 202 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

88 HULA Finished 01 07/10/23 06:42:33 14:20:42:33 9:22:20:33 201 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

207 TORTUGA Finished 01 07/11/23 03:58:07 15:17:58:07 10:20:11:27 200 Position older than 12 hrs

none EOS Finished 01 07/11/23 14:13:04 16:04:13:04 11:19:23:44 178 Position older than 12 hrs

305 HORIZON Finished 01 07/12/23 00:44:16 16:14:44:16 12:07:05:36 176

Fleet: 02 --- Long

8538 GREEN BUFFALO Finished 02 07/07/23 22:53:23 12:12:43:23 9:17:00:03 115 SMG < 0.01

4 SOLSTICE Finished 02 07/08/23 01:43:24 12:15:33:24 9:19:50:04 115 SMG < 0.01

12012 REVERIE Finished 02 07/09/23 00:03:47 13:13:53:47 10:20:31:47 111 Position older than 12 hrs

Fleet: 03 --- Ku

57663 SIREN Finished 03 07/08/23 14:53:43 13:04:33:43 9:22:49:43 132 Position older than 12 hrs

115 THE PORK CHOP
EXPRESS Finished 03 07/08/23 18:55:20 13:08:35:20 10:04:37:20 129 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <

0.01

7 GWENDOLYN Finished 03 07/08/23 20:09:47 13:09:49:47 10:21:45:47 102 Position older than 12 hrs

49143 INISCAW Finished 03 07/10/23 22:01:02 15:11:41:02 11:19:21:02 150 Position older than 12 hrs

Fleet: 04 --- Kane

41729 PERPLEXITY Finished 04 07/08/23 00:03:33 12:13:33:33 10:06:47:33 93 SMG < 0.01

52879 JAMANI Finished 04 07/08/23 09:33:04 12:23:03:04 11:10:32:24 62 Position older than 12 hrs

can1702 ELMACH Finished 04 07/09/23 12:50:02 14:02:20:02 11:19:34:02 93 SMG < 0.01

usa35020 SUCH FAST Finished 04 07/08/23 03:47:31 12:17:17:31 11:21:51:31 33 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

Distance to go order

Finishing order

8538 GREEN BUFFALO Finished 02 07/07/23 22:53:23 12:12:43:23 9:17:00:03 115 SMG < 0.01

41729 PERPLEXITY Finished 04 07/08/23 00:03:33 12:13:33:33 10:06:47:33 93 SMG < 0.01

4 SOLSTICE Finished 02 07/08/23 01:43:24 12:15:33:24 9:19:50:04 115 SMG < 0.01

usa35020 SUCH FAST Finished 04 07/08/23 03:47:31 12:17:17:31 11:21:51:31 33 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

52879 JAMANI Finished 04 07/08/23 09:33:04 12:23:03:04 11:10:32:24 62 Position older than 12 hrs
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57663 SIREN Finished 03 07/08/23 14:53:43 13:04:33:43 9:22:49:43 132 Position older than 12 hrs

115 THE PORK CHOP
EXPRESS Finished 03 07/08/23 18:55:20 13:08:35:20 10:04:37:20 129 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <

0.01

7 GWENDOLYN Finished 03 07/08/23 20:09:47 13:09:49:47 10:21:45:47 102 Position older than 12 hrs

12012 REVERIE Finished 02 07/09/23 00:03:47 13:13:53:47 10:20:31:47 111 Position older than 12 hrs

can1702 ELMACH Finished 04 07/09/23 12:50:02 14:02:20:02 11:19:34:02 93 SMG < 0.01

88 HULA Finished 01 07/10/23 06:42:33 14:20:42:33 9:22:20:33 201 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

119 ELIZABETH ANN Finished 01 07/10/23 07:03:18 14:21:03:18 9:22:05:58 202 Position older than 12 hrs SMG <
0.01

49143 INISCAW Finished 03 07/10/23 22:01:02 15:11:41:02 11:19:21:02 150 Position older than 12 hrs

207 TORTUGA Finished 01 07/11/23 03:58:07 15:17:58:07 10:20:11:27 200 Position older than 12 hrs

none EOS Finished 01 07/11/23 14:13:04 16:04:13:04 11:19:23:44 178 Position older than 12 hrs

305 HORIZON Finished 01 07/12/23 00:44:16 16:14:44:16 12:07:05:36 176

Only boats Finished and Boats still racing are listed.
Finished boats - actual finish time, Racing boats - estimated finish time

All other Boats have stopped racing {DNC, DNS, DNF etc} - check "Include Details" to see more information
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